

MB200 Mini Bike Parts Price List				
PARTS NO.	REF. NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	MSRP (USD)
57100-PL	1-1	FRAME BODY COMP.	1	\$250.00
58001-PL	1-2	DUMMY PLATE. L	1	\$10.00
58002-PL	1-3	DUMMY PLATE. R	1	\$10.00
618710000125	1-4,3-3,4-12	LOCKING NUT M10x1.25	9	\$0.99
578910020125	1-5	FLANGE BOLT M10x1.25x20	1	\$0.99
58004-L	1-6	RR. BRAKE CONNECTING ROD	1	\$6.50
618708000125	1-7,9-5	LOCKING NUT M8x1.25	5	\$0.99
58007-L	1-8	STEPS BLOT M8 (RR. BRAKE CONNECTING ROD)	1	\$0.99
578910060125	1-9	FLANGE BOLT M10x1.25x60	2	\$0.99
58210-PL	1-10	REAR SWING ARM	1	\$58.00
7.020.077	1-11	SHOCK ABSORBING BUSHING ϕ 10x ϕ 30x30/35	2	\$2.99
578906016125	1-12	FLANGE BOLT M8x1.25x16	6	\$0.99
58401-L	1-13	SIDE STAND SPRING	1	\$6.50
58410--PL	1-14	SIDE STAND	1	\$9.00
58402-L	1-15	SIDE STAND BOLT	1	\$9.00
618706000000	1-16	LOCKING NUT M6	2	\$0.99
58510-L	1-17	PEDAL	2	\$6.50
578906035100	1-18	FLANGE BOLT M6x35	2	\$0.99
58310-PL	1-19	DUMMY FUEL TANK BRACKET	1	\$32.00
617008000125	1-20	NUT M8	1	\$0.99
58210-L	2-1	TIGHT WHEEL BRACKET	1	\$2.89
58214-L	2-2	TENSION SPRING	1	\$5.00
618708020125	2-3	LOCKING NUT M8	4	\$0.99
58006-XL	2-4	TIGHT WHEEL	1	\$5.00
608RZ	2-5	BEARING 608RZ	2	\$10.00
58005-L	2-6	BUSHING 14x9-10.5	1	\$3.99
420-10	2-7	420 CHAIN MASTER LINK	2	\$5.00
420-42	2-8	DRIVE CHAIN 420-42	1	\$22.00
420-100	2-9	DRIVE CHAIN 420-100	1	\$36.00
578908016125	2-10	FLANGE BOLT M8x1.25x16	5	\$0.99
6003-2RS	2-11	BEARING 6003-2RS	2	\$10.00
10101-L	2-12	TRANSITIONAL SHAFT	1	\$18.00
10103-L-420	2-13	OUTPUT GEAR-10T-420	1	\$12.00
10102-L	2-14	OUTPUT GEAR-20T-420	1	\$9.00
618716000150	2-15	LOCKING NUT M16x1.5	1	\$0.99
58209-ZL	2-16	BUSHING 25x17.2-12	1	\$3.99
58202-L	2-17	TRANSITIONAL SHAFT BEARING BUSHING 22x17.2-43	1	\$3.99
58200-L	2-18	TRANSITIONAL SHAFT BRACKET	1	\$25.00
578906012100	2-19	FLANGE BOLT M6x12	2	\$0.99
58003-PL	2-20	CHAIN COVER	1	\$20.00
58209-PL	2-21	KEY 5x5-25	1	\$0.99

58220-L	2-x	TRANSITIONAL SHAFT ASSY.	1	\$15.00
63100-PL	3-1	SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY. RR	2	\$56.00
578710040125	3-2	FLANGE BOLT M10x1.25x40	4	\$0.99
578108030125	4-1	BOLT M10x27x1.25	2	\$0.99
40510-L	4-2	THROTTLE BRAK CET COMP.	1	\$6.50
60120-L	4-3	THROTTLE CABLE COMP.	1	\$15.00
58193-N	4-4	GRIP L.	1	\$3.99
40101-L	4-5	HANDLEBAR	1	\$40.00
43014-L	4-6	HANDLEBAR UPPER FIXED SEAT	2	\$0.99
578708030125	4-7	FLANGE BOLT M8x30	4	\$0.99
43015-L	4-8	HANDLEBAR LOWER FIXED SEAT	2	\$0.99
40090-L	4-9	BRAKE LEVER	1	\$9.99
40270-L	4-10	BRAKE CABLE	1	\$15.00
40520-L	4-11	GRIP R.	1	\$3.99
40600-L	4-13	ENGINE STOP BUTTON	1	\$6.50
40320-PL	5-1	SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY. FR	2	\$49.00
578710035125	5-2	FLANGE BOLT M10x1.25x35	2	\$0.99
43100-PL	5-3	FRONT FORK WELDING COMP.	1	\$45.00
43004-L	5-4	LOWER BEARING STEEL BOWL	1	\$0.99
43003-L	5-5	LOWER BEARING PROCURED BOWL	1	\$0.99
43002-L	5-6	UPPER BEARING STEEL BOWL	1	\$0.99
43005-L	5-7	BALL BEARING	2	\$0.99
43001-L	5-8	UPPER BEARING PROCURED BOWL	1	\$0.99
43008-L	5-9	FRONT FORK BOLT M25x1	1	\$0.99
58001-L	5-10	STEERING SHAFT WASHER	1	\$0.99
43102-L	5-11	CONNECTING PLATE	4	\$9.99
43021-PL	5-12	FLANGE BOLT M12x1.25x12	2	\$0.99
43008-L	5-13	FRONT FORK BOLT M25x1	1	\$0.99
65001-PL	6-1,6-9	FRONT FENDER (PLASTIC)	1	\$15.00
65001-PLA	6-2	FRONT FENDER (METAL)	1	\$17.00
578906016100	6-3	FLANGE BOLT M6x16	6	\$0.99
65005-PL	6-4	DUMMY FUEL TANK CAP WASHER	1	\$3.99
65002-PL	6-5	DUMMY FUEL TANK CAP	1	\$5.00
65003-PL	6-6	DUMMY FUEL TANK	1	\$15.00
51000-PL	6-7	SEAT COMP.	1	\$25.00
578706012100	6-8	FLANGE BOLT M6x12	2	\$0.99
65004-PLA	6-10	REAR FENDER (METAL)	1	\$17.00
65008-L	6-11	CLUTCH COVER	1	\$20.00
617706000100	6-12,9-17	FLANGE NUT M6	9	\$0.99